
 

2024 AIF CONFERENCE - COURTYARD TABLE VENDORS 
ASSOCIATE MEMBER CONTACT TABLE # PREV YR 

Adam Calvery Music Adam Calvert 31 New 

Bob Bolm’s Family Entertainment Bob Bohm 30 30 

Brent Allan Entertainment - Comedy Stunt Shows & Magic Shows Brent Allan 18 18 

Dangerous Feats of Comedy Dallas Saupe 15 15 

Double ‘S’ Bull Company Shad & Vicki Smith 8 8 

Etix - Online Ticketing Solutions Dennis Scanlon 27 27 

Flashing Thunder Fireworks Katie Mostek 4 New 

Go Stagestruck & Iowa Sound Kim & Jason Smith 9 9 

Hillbilly Bob/Farmer Bob Bob Hill 28 28 

Hot Diggity Dogs Hans Klose 17 New 

Monster Arm Wrestling  Lee Ann Krough 6 6 

H & J Entertainment Heather Dawn 20 20 

Haas & Wilkerson Insurance Andrew Vandepopulier 21 New 

Hot Glass Academy Devon Cole 25 25 

Jess Kellie Adams Jess Adams 33 New 

John Cassidy Comedy & Magic Show John Cassidy 38 New 

JP Party Rentals - Inflatables, Games, Rides, Tents, Photo Booths, Laser Tag and More Jordan Henry 2 New 

Knockerball 118 - Bubble Soccer, Human Foosball, Obstacle Course Krista Wineinger 5 5 

LaunchIT MSP Nicole Thompson 16 16 

Lew E’s Comedy Circus & Agri Golf Lee Andrews 32 New 

Ms. Amy’s Face Painting Amy Sharar 42 17 

Musentpro – Music Production Matt Fox 36 New 

Nick's Kids Show  Kim & Nick Dattilo 1 1 

No Drinking on Grounds (Band) Matt Fox 37 36 

Plymouth Industries - Penning & Gates for Animal Exhibitions Randy Coleman 19 19 

Polka Dot Entertainment Peter/Penelope Brunette 24 24 

Pompego’s Dog Show Jorge Nino 34 New 

Prairie Event Supply – Tables, Chairs and Event Equipment Carol Swift 26 26 

Rice Bull Riding Christina Rice 14 New 

Robert Smith Presents - Play with Giants Ag Edition Learning Fun Zone Robert Smith 3 3 

Rondini Magic & Hypnosis Shows Ron Lindberg 41 31 

So Bright Productions Julie Stover 11 15 

Southern Bleacher Company Sarah Lundgren 7 7 

Spectrum Weather Insurance Robert Holmes 22 22 

Stagewest Productions Delisa Spurgeon 29 29 

Stars & Bars Entertainment Ryne Nelsen 40 New 

T & C Pro Rodeo Company Talton Toney 23 23 

The Juggler with Yellow Shoes Dan Kirk 12 New 

The Mind Meddler Troy Peters 35 34 

The Quad City Magician TJ Regal 13 13 

The Real Beal’s One-Man Band Jeff Beal 10 10 

VR Game Truck – State of the Art Gaming Trailer Michael Dale 39 New 
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1 Nick’s Kid Show 11 So Bright Productions 
Sound, Lights & Stage 

21 
Haas & Wilkerson 

Insurance 
31 Adam Calvert Music 

2 JP Party Rentals   12 
The Juggler with 

Yellow Shoes 
22 

Spectrum Weather 
Insurance   

32 
  Lew E’s Comedy 
Circus & Agri Golf   

3 Robert Smith Presents  13 
The Quad City 

Magician 
23 T & C Rodeo   33 Jess Kellie Adams 

4 
Flashing Thunder 

Fireworks 
14 

Rice Bull  
Riding 

24 
Polka Dot 

Entertainment 
34 Pompego’s Dog Show 

5 Knockerball 118  15 
Dangerous Feats of 

Comedy  
25 Hot Glass Academy 35 The Mind Meddler 

6 
Iowa Monster  
Arm Wrestling 

16 LaunchIT MSP 26 Prairie Event Supply 
Tables, Chairs, Supplies 

36 Musentpro 
Music Entertainment Production   

7 Southern Bleacher 17 Hot Diggity Dogs  27 
Etix  

On-line & On-site  
Ticketing Solutions 

37 
No Drinking On 
Grounds Band 

8 Double S Bull Riding 18 

Brent Allen 
Entertainment  

Comedy Stunt Shows &  
Family-Friendly Magic Shows 

28 Hillbilly Bob 38 
John Cassidy’s Comedy 

& Magic Show 

9 

Go Stagestruck 
& Iowa Sound 

Sound, Lights & Stage 
19 Plymouth Industries 

Livestock Pens, Feeders, etc. 
29 

Stage West 
Productions   

39 
VR Game Truck 

State of the Art  
Gaming Trailer   

10 
The Real Beal’s 
One Man Band 

20 H & J Entertainment 30 
Bob Bohm’s Family 

Entertainment   
40 

Stars & Bars 
Entertainment   

      41 Rondini  
Magic & Hypnosis Shows   

      42 
Ms. Amy’s Face 

Painting 
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